ROSTER

um_m

11
13
15
16
25
31
44

51
55

JAYLEN
FILIPPO
CASSIUS
MOUHAMED
STEPHANE
JAMAR
LORENZO
ELHADJI
MICHELE
SASHA

MATTEO
KWAN

BARFORD
GALLO
WINSTON
FAYE
GOMBAULD
SMITH
UGLIETTI
FAINKE
VITALI
GRANT

CHILLO
CHEATHAM JR

1996
2004
1998
2005
1997
1987
1994
2005
1991
2002

1993
1995
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ITA
USA
SEN
FRA
USA
ITA
MLI
ITA
ITA

ITA
USA

194
185
207
206
191
192
203
196
201

203
206

GUARDIA
PLAY
PLAY
CENTRO
CENTRO
GUARDIA
PLAY
CENTRO
GUARDIA
ALA

ALA
ALA



